

Box Assignments Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, DC 20231



RECEIVED 1959 DEC 20 M IO10PR/FINANCE

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET -- TRADEMARKS (Form PTO-1594)

Sir:

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

- 1. The name of the conveying party is California State University, Chico, a California State agency.
- 2. The name and address of the party receiving the interest is The Trustees of the California State University, with a principal place of business at 401 Golden Shore, Long Beach, California 90802, a California State agency.
- 3. The nature of the attached document is an assignment, which was executed on December 9, 1999.
- 4. In connection with the following trademark registrations:

<u>Trademark</u>		Registration No.
"CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY CHICO + CIRCLE Design"		1,760,702
"CALIFORNIA STATE CHICO + SHIELD Des	01111	1,753,269
"CALIFORNIA STATE CHICO + LAMP Design		1,607,712
"CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, CHICO"		1,700,623
"CHICO STATE"		1,697,709
"CHICO STATE ARS PROBAT ARTIFICEM 1887 + SHIELD Design"		1,760,703
"CSU + THREE WILDC	CATS Design"	1,711,823
"CSU, CHICO"		1,700,624
"CSUC"		1,697,711
CHICO + SHIELD Des "CALIFORNIA STATE CHICO + LAMP Design "CALIFORNIA STATE CHICO" "CHICO STATE" "CHICO STATE ARS PE 1887 + SHIELD Design' "CSU + THREE WILDO"	UNIVERSITY n" UNIVERSITY, ROBAT ARTIFICEM	1,607,712 1,700,623 1,697,709 1,760,703 1,711,823 1,700,624

01/28/2000 DCDATES 00000220 1760702 01 FC:481 02 FC:482

TRADEMARK REEL: 002013 FRAME: 0427

"LAMP Design"	1,592,410
"SEAL Design"	1,753,270
"STYLIZED WILDCAT HEAD Design"	1,824,463
"STYLIZED WILDCAT HEAD WITH 'C' Design"	1,836,855
"STYLIZED WILDCAT HEAD WITH PAW Design"	1,836,854
"TODAY DECIDES TOMORROW"	2,170,563
"WILDCAT HEAD Design"	1,711,851

5. The name and address to whom all correspondence concerning document should be mailed is:

Martin F. Majestic

MAJESTIC, PARSONS, SIEBERT & HSUE P.C.

4 Embarcadero Center, Suite 1100

San Francisco, California 94111-4106

Telephone: (415) 248-5500 Telefacsimile: (415) 362-5418

- 6. A total of sixteen (16) applications and/or registrations is/are involved in this request.
- 7. The fee of \$415.00, \$40 for the first property and \$15 each for the others, is enclosed to cover the costs of recordal.
- 8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment, to Deposit Account No. 13-1030.
- 9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Respectfully submitted,

MAJESTIC, PARSONS, SIEBERT & HSUE P.C.

Dated: December 15, 1999. Atty. Docket: 2800.000XX0

Martin F Maiestic

The total number of pages (including cover sheet, attachments, and document) is four (4).

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, California State University, Chico, a California State agency, with its principal place of business at 400 West First Street, Chico, California 95929-0150 ("Assignor") has adopted, owns and is using the following trademarks for which Assignor owns the following identified federal registrations on the Principal Register of the United State Patent and Trademark Office for the goods/services identified therein ("the Marks"):

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration No.	Registration Date
"CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY CHICO + CIRCLE DESIGN"	1,760,702	March 23, 1993
"CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY CHICO + SHIELD DESIGN"	1,753,269	February 16, 1993
"CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY CHICO + LAMP DESIGN"	1,607,712	July 24, 1990
"CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, CHICO"	1,700,623	July 14,1992
"CHICO STATE"	1,697,709	June 30, 1992
"CHICO STATE ARS PROBAT ARTIFICEM 1887 + SHIELD DESIGN"	1,760,703	March 23, 1993
"CSU + THREE WILDCATS DESIGN"	1,711,823	September 1, 1992
"CSU, CHICO"	1,700,624	July 14, 1992
"CSUC"	1,697,711	June 30, 1992
"LAMP DESIGN"	1,592,410	April 17, 1990
"SEAL DESIGN"	1,753,270	February 16, 1993
"STYLIZED WILDCAT HEAD DESIGN"	1,824,463	March 1, 1994
"STYLIZED WILDCAT HEAD WITH "C" DESIGN"	1,836,855	May 17, 1994
"STYLIZED WILDCAT HEAD WITH PAW DESIGN"	1,836,854	May 17, 1994 ·
"TODAY DECIDES TOMORROW"	2,170,563	June 30, 1998
"WILDCAT HEAD DESIGN"	1,711,851	September 1, 1992

TRADEMARK REEL: 002013 FRAME: 0429

WHEREAS, The Trustees of the California State University, a California state agency, with a principal place of business at 401 Golden Shore, Long Beach, California 90802 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Marks and the above-referenced Registrations therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to each of the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks, and the registrations thereof.

Dated:	12.9.49
--------	---------

RECORDED: 12/20/1999

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, CHICO

Title: President

TRADEMARK REEL: 002013 FRAME: 0430